TRADE SECRETS | BARRHAVEN- OTTAWA

esthetics

WAXING

Price
Eyebrow (10 min) $14.16
Upper Lip (10 min) $11.50
Chin (10 min) $12
Cheek (10 min) $12
Sideburns (10 min) $12
Full Face (30 min) $50
Under Arms (20 min) $25
Full Arms (30 min) $50
Half Legs (30 min) $40
Upper Leg (30 min) $40
Full Legs (50 min) $70
Half Arms (20 min) $35
Neck (10 min) $12

Eyebrows + Upper Lip (20 min) $22.66
Misc Wax

THREADING

Price
Eyebrow (10 min) $14.16
Upper Lip (10 min) $11.50
Chin (10 min) $12
Cheek (10 min) $12
Sideburns (10 min) $12
Full Face (30 min) $50
Neck (10 min) $12
Forehead (10 min) $12

Eyebrows + Upper Lip (30 min) $22.66

After Taxes

$16

$13

$13.56
$13.56
$13.56
$56.50
$28.25
$56.50
$45.20
$45.20
$79.10
$39.55
$13.56
$25.61

After Taxes

$16

$13

$13.56
$13.56
$13.56
$56.50
$13.56
$13.56
$25.61

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.
Our booking times are not restricted to operating hours.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation or a 50% charge
will apply. Chemical service does not include cut or
blow dry. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Please confirm price at time of booking.

613.843.1703

TRADE SECRETS @BARRHAVEN

80 MARKETPLACE AVE, BARRHAVEN, ON K2J 5G3

TRADE SECRETS | BARRHAVEN- OTTAWA

OTHER SERVICES

Price After Taxes
Eyebrows Tint (10 min) $20 $22.60
Eyelash Tint (10 min) $23 $25.99
Eyelash + Eyebrow Tint (20 min) ~ $36 $40.68

Eyebrow Shape + Tint (20 min) $29.16  $32.95

hours of operation

Monday - Wednesday 10:00am - 6:00pm
Thursday - Friday 10:00am - 7:00pm
Saturday 10:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday 11:00am - 5:00pm
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