# esthetics

#### **WAXING**

	Price	After Taxes
Eyebrow (10 min)	\$14.16	\$16
Upper Lip (10 min)	\$11.50	\$13
Chin (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Cheek (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Sideburns (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Full Face (30 min)	\$50	\$56.50
Under Arms (20 min)	\$25	\$28.25
Full Arms (30 min)	\$50	\$56.50
Half Legs (30 min)	\$40	\$45.20
Upper Leg (30 min)	\$40	\$45.20
Full Legs (50 min)	\$70	\$79.10
Half Arms (20 min)	\$35	\$39.55
Neck (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Eyebrows + Upper Lip (20 min)	\$22.66	\$25.61
Misc Wax		

## **THREADING**

	Price	After Taxes
Eyebrow (10 min)	\$14.16	\$16
Upper Lip (10 min)	\$11.50	\$13
Chin (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Cheek (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Sideburns (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Full Face (30 min)	\$50	\$56.50
Neck (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Forehead (10 min)	\$12	\$13.56
Eyebrows + Upper Lip (30 min)	\$22.66	\$25.61

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment. Our booking times are not restricted to operating hours.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation or a 50% charge will apply. Chemical service does not include cut or blow dry. Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of booking.

613.843.1703

TRADE SECRETS @BARRHAVEN 80 MARKETPLACE AVE, BARRHAVEN, ON K2J 5G3

#### TRADE SECRETS | BARRHAVEN- OTTAWA

## **OTHER SERVICES**

	Price	After Taxes
Eyebrows Tint (10 min)	\$20	\$22.60
Eyelash Tint (10 min)	\$23	\$25.99
Eyelash + Eyebrow Tint (20 min)	\$36	\$40.68
Eyebrow Shape + Tint (20 min)	\$29.16	\$32.95

# hours of operation

Monday - Wednesday	10:00am - 6:00pm
Thursday - Friday	10:00am - 7:00pm
Saturday	10:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday	11:00am - 5:00pm